
210022-winch 031afs

210022 A 210022R.A P22700002 Roller fairlead 1 B 210017

210022 B 210022R.B P22700003 Power line(black) 1 B 210017

210022 C 210022R.C P22700004 Switch with three pin
plug 1 B

210022 D 210022R.D P22700005 Wireless remote:
receptor(internal) 1 B

210022 E 210022R.E P22700006 Wireless remote:
launcher 1 B

210022 F 210022R.F P22700007 Control box inside 1 B

210022 G 210022R.G P22700008 control box cover 1 B

210022 H 210022R.H P22700009 socket with cable-three
pin 1 B

210022 I 210022R.I P22700010 cover for the socket 1 B

Item number Spare Part Letter Spare Part Code Picture CompatiblityShipping mark
item number+description Description English Quantity Packed in

carton
SAP spare part

code
SAP

Compatiblity



210022 J 210022R.J P22700011 screw set for fixing the
socket 2 B

210022 K 210022R.K P22700012 screw set for the control
box cover 3 B 210017

210022 L 210022R.L P22700013 Hook 1 B 210017

210022 M 210022R.M P22700014 Red narrow goods 1 B 210017

210022 N 210022R.N P22700015  M10x30 bolt 4 B 210017

210022 O 210022R.O P22700016  M10x25 bolt 2 B 210017

210022 P 210022R.P P22700017  M10 square nut 4 B 210017

210022 Q 210022R.Q P22700018 M10 washer 6 B 210017

210022 R 210022R.R P22700019  M10  spring washer 6 B 210017

210022 S 210022R.S P22700020 Spanner 1 B 210017



210022 T 210022R.T P22700021 Battery  23A 12V 1 B 210017

210022 U 210022R.U P22700022 Brake spring pre-
assembled inside A 1 A

210022 V 210022R.V P22700023 Motor 1 A

210022 W 210022R.W P22700024 Gear Box 1 A

210022 X 210022R.X P22700027 Winch Drum 1 A

210022 Y 210022R.Y P22700028 Steel Cable 1 A 210017

210022 Z 210022R.Z P22700025 Brake 1 A

210022 AA 210022R.AA P22700026 Bolt & washer 2 A


